

Certificate of Award

This certificate confirms the award of MyData Operator 2023 status to

Meeco Group Pty Ltd, Meeco Group Ltd, Meeco Groep NV



for the following brands and services:

Meeco, Meeco.me, Secure Value Exchange (SVX)



For and on behalf of **MyData Global**

23 March 2023

Christopher Wilson

This award entitles the organisation to use the MyData Operator 2023 Award logo above in conjunction with the brands and services. The following claims can be made by the organisation: 'Awarded MyData Operator 2023 Status' and 'Awarded the status of MyData Operator 2023 by MyData Global in recognition of their operation of human-centric infrastructure for personal data management and sharing.'